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 BASE TOWER


      Price estimate on boat under 26'


    Please call for all estimates

    Price $3,375.00 


    Plus installation of Hardtop and Sales Tax.

  

  

    

Tower Features Included in Base Price: 

      

        

Design & Planning . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Ladders 


  Measurements & Layout . . . . . . . . .  Waist Loop 


          Frame for Deck  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Antenna Plates 


          4 Legs  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   6 Rod Holders 


          Tower feet & Mounting Pads

    

    Â 

  

  

    

      

OPTIONS:


      

      Shade Cover (Arch Style) Without Canvas


        Additional Rod holders


        Radar Mounting Pad


        Outrigger Mounting Pads


        Padded Waist Loop


        Hi-Rise Seat


        Electronics Box - Small


        Control Box - Small


        Fiberglass Non-Skid Decking
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        Folding Tower


        Fiberglass Hard Top (Standard Size)


        Installation at Pacific Yacht Towers
 

          

          


          PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE:


        Steering, Controls, Wire Routing, Canvas, Delivery or Tax


        


        

       All Work Performed at Pacific Yacht Towers


       PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

     


      


      $1050.00 


$ 75.00 each


$135.00


$110.00 pair


$475.00


$975.00


$435.00


$950.00


$900.00


$495.00


$1095.00


$325.00
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